Year
RD
Location

Division
Member

2K
Malachy Martin
Hewie Sproule
Benjamin Sproule

3K
Lily Sproule
Lana Crawford
Elizabeth Davis
Katie Martin
Steven McCullagh
Matthew Reid
Katrina Ward
Macarthur Davis
Andrew Havadjia
Timothy Musson
Tom Brookes
Jillian Raftery
Peter Raftery
Harry Davis

Unregistered

1K
Will Sproule
Louise Sproule

2K
Josie Sproule
Ella Walsh

3K
Rily Cochrane
Hannah Muehl
Hugh Thirwall
Helena Muehl
Cody Cochrane
Isaac Cochrane
Kai Thirwall
Leah Muehl
Dusty Cochrane
Johannes Muehl
Cathleen Chang
Lyn Muehl

2022
17
Worrigee

Net Place Avg Pace
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07:05
05:54
07:13

04:19
04:11
04:53
05:53
04:27
03:58
04:20
04:15
06:36
04:37
04:43
05:25
05:18
05:53

14:26
16:08

05:34
06:27

03:26
13:49
04:08
07:51
05:07
04:30
04:26
07:52
04:36
07:54
05:05
13:50

Net Time

0:14:10
0:11:48
0:14:26

0:12:57
0:12:34
0:14:39
0:17:40
0:13:21
0:11:53
0:13:00
0:12:46
0:19:47
0:13:51
0:14:10
0:16:16
0:15:53
0:17:39

0:14:26
0:16:08

0:11:08
0:12:54

0:10:19
0:41:27
0:12:24
0:23:32
0:15:20
0:13:30
0:13:17
0:23:35
0:13:48
0:23:41
0:15:15
0:41:29

Year
RD
Location

Division
Member

Long
Rebecca Cooper
Erich Moeller-Duhme
Scott Martin
Dean Bryce
Perry Strand

Med
Angela Bond
Scott Johnson
Alison Havadjia
Alex Arnold
Angela Urquhart
Eva-Maria Moeller-Duhme

Unregistered

Long
Naomi Gallagher

Med
Mark Thirwall
Johannes Muehl

2022
17
Worrigee

Net Place Avg Pace
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05:22
06:00
04:08
05:10
04:40

05:18
05:13
06:54
05:44
06:11
07:59

06:06

05:25
04:29

Net Time

0:52:54
0:59:02
0:40:41
0:50:49
0:46:00

0:26:29
0:26:03
0:34:31
0:28:42
0:30:57
0:39:54

1:00:10

0:27:04
0:22:23



